
SYN2 RACKS & BENCHES

S2-4-OIBPOlympic Incline Bench Press

•	Adjustable incline angle and seat height
•	Spotters stand
•	Stainless steel protective angled rack system with adjustable 
height stainless steel racking pins

Length(mm):
Width(mm):
Height (mm):
Machine Weight (kg):

1760
1600
1640
90


